For the November presidential election, would it be better to have everyone vote by mail or
should states develop new in-person voting routines with appropriate social distancing protections?

Total Gender Age Race Party Ideology Election Int

Total Men Wom <35 35-54 55+ White Black Hispanic GOP Dem Other Con Mod Lib High Mod Low

November  Mail 47% 44% 50% 51% 46% 46% 46% 53% 48% 29% 65% 45% 29% 49% 68% 45% 45% 55%
vz New in-person procedures 42% 47% 38% 39% 41% 45% 43% 36% 39% 62% 25% 41% 60% 39% 23% 47% 42% 31%
Not Sure M1% 9% 12% 10% 14% 9% 10% 1% 13% 9% 10% 14% 10% 12% 9% 9% 12% 14%




Suburban Investor Job Approval

Men Wom Yes No Strongly Somewhat Spmewhat Strongly
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove

43% 52% 49% 46% 21% 37% 52% 70%
46% 38% 42% 41% 72% 44% 39% 21%
10% 1% 9% 13% 7% 18% 9% 10%




